



Bus Travel Contacts

- Portland/Heywood Bus: contact Monivae
- Boarders Bus: contact Monivae
- Country Bus information: contact Monivae
- Casterton Bus: contact Neale Guthrie, 0419518280
- Town Bus: contact Trotters 5572 3123

Portland, Heywood & Boarders Buses

Fare will be charged to your Monivae account Boarders are not eligible for a conveyance allowance

Town Bus (fares quoted are current year prices)

Per trip (\$1.40) & weekly (\$13.10) - fares are paid directly to the driver.

Monthly & Term fares to be purchased at: Trotters Office 18-20 Andrews Street, Hamilton

Country Bus Network Information

Apply for bus travel at the start of Term 4 for the following year by visiting: **studenttravelassistance.educationapps.vic.gov.au.** This website also has bus timetables and route maps.

You need to review and accept offer within 14 days

This needs to be applied for every year

mind spirit heart

Monivae College 133 Ballarat Road PO Box 423 Hamilton Victoria 3300





Conveyance Allowance

(based on current year fares)

- Portland Annual fee \$2,200 less conveyance \$1,202.00 = \$998.00
- Heywood Annual fee \$2,100 less conveyance \$1,202.00 \$898.00
- Portland/Heywood billed to account at start of year
- Casterton fare paid direct to Neale Guthrie conveyance will cover 100% of fare paid (credit will be paid to school account)
- If you travel 4.8km by car to the Casterton Bus, Country Bus or Town Bus you may be eligible for Car Conveyance
- If you live more than 4.8km from the school and catch the Town Bus, you may be eligible for a conveyance allowance of 100% of the fare



Monivae College 133 Ballarat Road PO Box 423 Hamilton Victoria 3300